4| AixenBus

Direction: Aix-en-Provence

(® Departure on 04/29/2025 at 7:00

i

Timetable

o) Matins Clairs 7:00
Venelles

o) Lavandes 7:00
Venelles

o) Les Résidences 7:01
Venelles

o) Anc. Combattants 7:02
Venelles

o) Les Résidences 7:03
Venelles

o) Lavandes 7:04
Venelles

o) Matins Clairs 7:05
Venelles

o) Cabassols 7:08
Venelles
Poste

7:10

() Venelles

o) Grande Terre 711
Venelles
Poste

7:13

() Venelles

o) Cabassols 714
Venelles

o) Quatre Tours 7:15
Venelles
Rond-Point de La

O Gare 7:16
Venelles

o) Les Logissons 7.18
Venelles

o) Les Floralies 7:19
Venelles

Aix-en-Provence

(|) Mas d'Aubére 7:21
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Petite Mignarde
Aix-en-Provence

Arcades Platanes
Aix-en-Provence

Platanes
Aix-en-Provence

P+R Route des Alpes

Aix-en-Provence

Espérantistes
Aix-en-Provence

Moulin
Aix-en-Provence

Zola

Aix-en-Provence

Bellegarde

Aix-en-Provence

7:22

7:24

7:25

7:30

7:31

7:31

7:32

7:33



